
Tracking details RECEIVED FOR EXPORT TRANSFER

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
AKC0442105

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Thursday,06-NOV-2025 

CMAU0648641

RECEIPT Bangkok, TH

PORT Laem Chabang, TH

LCB TERMINAL C3

PORT Melbourne, AU

PATRICK EAST SWANSON DOCK

DELIVERY

19:06

Tuesday,04-NOV-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER BANGKOK

Wednesday,05-NOV-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER BANGKOK

Friday,07-NOV-2025 BARGE DEPARTURE BANGKOK

Wednesday,12-NOV-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE LAEM CHABANG TIGER MAANSHAN
(2LK51S1NL)

Friday,14-NOV-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SINGAPORE TIGER MAANSHAN
(2LK52N1NL)

Thursday,27-NOV-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SINGAPORE MAERSK SHEKOU
(0PW7TS1NL)

Sunday,07-DEC-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL MELBOURNE MAERSK SHEKOU
(0PW7UN1NL)

Forthcoming BARGE ARRIVAL LAEM CHABANG

10:24

01:47

04:22

13:00

20:00

15:00

01:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0001-Container - Tracking-20251106 - 190634.pdf Page 1 on 1


