## Tracking details RECEIVED FOR EXPORT TRANSFER



CMAU0648641 • 22 G1 (20ST)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
		Tuesday,04-NOV-2025	© 10:24	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	BANGKOK	
PORT Laem Chabang, TH LCB TERMINAL C3  PORT Melbourne, AU PATRICK EAST SWANSON DOCK  DELIVERY  Booking reference AKC0442105  Custom reference N/A  Exported on Thursday,06-NOV-2025 © 19:06		Wednesday,05-NOV-2025	© <sub>01:47</sub>	RECEIVED FOR EXPORT TRANSFER	BANGKOK	
	<b>\$</b>	Friday,07-NOV-2025	© 04:22	BARGE DEPARTURE	BANGKOK	
	ф	Wednesday,12-NOV-2025	© <sub>13:00</sub>	VESSEL DEPARTURE	LAEM CHABANG	TIGER MAANSHAN (2LK51S1NL)
	A	Friday,14-NOV-2025	© <sub>20:00</sub>	VESSEL ARRIVAL	SINGAPORE	TIGER MAANSHAN (2LK52N1NL)
	Ē	Thursday,27-NOV-2025	© <sub>15:00</sub>	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SINGAPORE	MAERSK SHEKOU (0PW7TS1NL)
	đ	Sunday,07-DEC-2025	© <sub>01:00</sub>	VESSEL ARRIVAL	MELBOURNE	MAERSK SHEKOU (0PW7UN1NL)
	<b>-</b>	Forthcoming		BARGE ARRIVAL	LAEM CHABANG	

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.